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1 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 5152B 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.07.57.5 80.00 1 80.00 1  

405B 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 1 151.40 1  

305C 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.08.06.5 66.00 6 217.40 1  

205C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 =5 280.40 1  

107B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 77.55 1 357.95 1  

5154B 3.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 73.80 1 431.75 1  

2 LI Shixin AUS 5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.08.07.5 66.00 5 66.00 5 14.00

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.07.0 67.20 3 133.20 2 18.20

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.58.58.58.0 72.00 =1 205.20 2 12.20

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 63.00 =5 268.20 2 12.20

405B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 3 339.60 2 18.35

107B 3.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.05.55.05.5 56.10 11 395.70 2 36.05

3 HASLAM Ross GBR 413B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 62.35 6 62.35 6 17.65

205C 3.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.06.56.05.5 55.50 =7 117.85 7 33.55

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 72.00 =1 189.85 3 27.55

107B 3.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.07.07.0 70.95 3 260.80 3 19.60

305B 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.06.06.06.5 59.20 10 320.00 3 37.95

405B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 73.10 2 393.10 3 38.65

4 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 105B 2.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.58.08.5 67.60 3 67.60 3 12.40

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.06.06.5 60.80 6 128.40 4 23.00

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.55.04.55.0 42.00 =10 170.40 10 47.00

305C 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 69.00 4 239.40 7 41.00

107C 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 76.50 2 315.90 4 42.05

405C 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.08.0 72.85 3 388.75 4 43.00

5 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 69.75 2 69.75 2 10.25

5335D 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 55.50 =7 125.25 5 26.15

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 64.50 8 189.75 4 27.65

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.05.56.0 54.00 10 243.75 5 36.65

107C 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 70.50 4 314.25 5 43.70

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.07.06.56.5 64.00 8 378.25 5 53.50

6 MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 58.50 9 58.50 9 21.50

107C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.08.0 64.50 4 123.00 6 28.40

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 58.50 9 181.50 5 35.90

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 58.50 9 240.00 6 40.40

205C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.56.56.07.0 61.50 6 301.50 6 56.45

405B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.07.07.57.0 71.40 4 372.90 6 58.85

7 BISCH Gwendal FRA 205C 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.04.54.54.5 42.00 12 42.00 12 38.00

107C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 63.00 5 105.00 9 46.40

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.55.56.0 65.60 7 170.60 9 46.80

305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.06.57.0 61.50 =7 232.10 9 48.30

5335D 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.07.0 60.00 =8 292.10 7 65.85

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.57.07.0 60.45 10 352.55 7 79.20

8 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 105B 2.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 61.10 7 61.10 7 18.90

405C 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 69.75 2 130.85 3 20.55

107C 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.55.05.04.5 42.00 =10 172.85 7 44.55

205C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 61.50 =7 234.35 8 46.05

305B 3.2 5.0 5.5 3.5 5.05.05.04.5 48.00 11 282.35 8 75.60

5152B 3.2 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 5 349.55 8 82.20

9 YOST Lyle USA 5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.06.0 57.60 10 57.60 10 22.40

107B 3.3 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.04.54.54.5 44.55 9 102.15 10 49.25

205B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 70.40 3 172.55 8 44.85

305B 3.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.03.5 38.40 12 210.95 11 69.45

405B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.56.56.5 69.70 5 280.65 10 77.30

5154B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.05.5 66.60 6 347.25 9 84.50
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10 MORALES MENDOZA
Sebastian

COL 405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.57.0 58.90 8 58.90 8 21.10

107C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.55.04.55.5 42.00 10 100.90 11 50.50

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 67.20 =4 168.10 11 49.30

205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.05.5 49.50 11 217.60 10 62.80

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.56.56.56.5 60.00 =8 277.60 11 80.35

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.57.0 63.00 9 340.60 10 91.15

11 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 4 67.50 4 12.50

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.04.53.53.5 39.00 11 106.50 8 44.90

305B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.06.07.07.0 67.20 =4 173.70 6 43.70

405B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.58.07.57.5 76.50 1 250.20 4 30.20

107B 3.3 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.03.53.03.0 31.35 12 281.55 9 76.40

5152B 3.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 52.80 12 334.35 11 97.40

12 CELAYA HERNANDEZ
Juan Manuel

MEX 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.56.5 53.30 11 53.30 11 26.70

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.54.04.5 37.50 12 90.80 12 60.60

305B 3.2 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.53.53.03.5 33.60 12 124.40 12 93.00

405B 3.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.07.07.57.5 73.10 2 197.50 12 82.90

107B 3.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.06.0 61.05 7 258.55 12 99.40

5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 65.60 7 324.15 12 107.60

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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